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City of St. Joseph – Southwest Michigan Regional Sanitary Sewer & 

Water Authority 

Appendix A 

Escrow Account Contacts 
 

City of St. Joseph – Accounting Clerk – Amy Welch (269) 983-6324 
St. Joseph Township – Assistant to the Building Inspector – Tiffeny Buist (269) 429-7703  
Lincoln Township – Accounting Clerk – Stacy Loar-Porter (269) 429-1589 
Royalton Township – Deputy Clerk – Patty Knight (269) 429-2501 
 

Plan Submission Review & Approval Contacts 
 

Southwest Michigan Regional Sanitary Sewer & Water main Authority 
Chairperson: Mr. Steve Tilly 
980 Miners Road 
St. Joseph, MI. 49085 
(269) 429-2501 
e-mail stilly@royaltontownship.org 

 

Engineer: Wightman 
Mary Nykamp, P.E. 
2303 Pipestone Ave. 
Benton Harbor, MI. 49022 
(269) 927-0100 
e-mail mnykamp@gowightman.com 

City of St. Joseph
City Engineer: Tim Zebell, P.E. 
700 Broad Street 
St. Joseph, MI. 49085-1276 
(269) 983-5541 
e-mail tzebell@sjcity.com 
 
 

 

Water & Sewer Superintendent: 
David Linderman 
e-mail: dlinderman@sjcity.com  
(269) 983-6341 
 
Water Treatment Plant Superintendent: 
Greg Alimenti 
e-mail: galimenti@sjcity.com  
(269) 983-1240

St. Joseph Charter Township
P.O. Box 147 
St. Joseph, MI. 49085  
Location: 3000 Washington Ave 
Denise Cook, Manager 
David Rindfield, Public Works Supervisor  
(269) 429-7703 
e-mail  dcook@sjct.org; 

drindfield@sjct.org  

Alan Smaka, P.E., Consulting Engineer 
St. Joseph Charter Township 
3000 Washington Ave 
P.O. Box 147 
St. Joseph, MI 49085 
(574) 360-6638 
e-mail: asmaka@stct.org 

 

Lincoln Charter Township 
P.O. Box 279 
2055 West John Beers Road 
Stevensville, MI. 49127 
Dick Stauffer, Supervisor 
James Pheiffer, Building Department 
(269) 429-1589 
e-mail  stauffer@lctberrien.org; 

jpheifer@lctberrien.org 

Engineer: William & Works 
Brandon Mieras, P.E. 
549 Ottawa NW 
Grand Rapids, MI. 49503 
(616) 224-1500 
e-mail mieras@williams-works.com  

 

Royalton Township 
980 Miners Road 
St. Joseph, MI. 49085 
Steve Tilly, Manager  
(269) 429-2501 
e-mail  stilly@royaltontownship.org 
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